THE UK'S REVOLUTIONARY
NATURAL LASH TREATMENT

Straightens natural lashes at the root, giving the effect of longer, lifted lashes

40 minute treatment with immediate results that last 6-8 weeks

No mascara or extensions

Low maintenance, wide client appeal and high repeat sales results

CONDITIONING SERUM
COTTON WOOL PADS

UNDER EYE TREATMENT PADS (1X10)
EYE MAKE-UP REMOVER

FINGER RINGS

MICRO CUPS

MINI BRUSHES

MINI COMBS

PROTEIN REMOVER PADS

SHIELDS / SMALL

SHIELDS / MEDIUM

SHIELDS / LARGE

TRAYS

DISINFECTANT WIPES

FACE MASKS

HAND SANITISER - BY PURELL
HEAD BONNETS

STERILE EYE WASH

BONDING GEL

LIFTING BALM

MOISTURISING SERUM
VOLUMISING FIX

TINT / BLACK - BY HAIRWELL

TINT / BLUE BLACK - BY HAIRWELL
TINT DEVELOPER

TINT MIXING POT

TINT APPLICATOR

TINT REMOVER

NECK PILLOW

PRO LASH TOOL

APPOINTMENT CARD / PRE - TREATMENT ADVICE
LVL PATCH TEST INSTRUCTIONS
CLIENT RECORD CARD
TREATMENT RECORD CARD
AFTERCARE CARD

LVL ENHANCE CONSUMER LEAFLET / A5
LVL ENHANCE POSTER / A1

LVL ENHANCE STRUT CARD / A4
ULTIMATE POSTER / A2

VALUE OF PRODUCTS IN KIT

NUMBER OF TREATMENTS IN KIT*

KIT EARNING POTENTIAL

8 ml
160 pcs
10 pairs
120 ml

10 pcs
100 pcs
100 pcs
100 pcs

75 pcs
5 pairs
5 pairs
5 pairs

25 pcs
100 pcs

50 pcs
350 ml
100 pcs

10 pcs

5ml
15pcs
15pcs
15pcs

20 ml

20 ml

50 ml

1 pc

100 pc
250 ml

1 pc

1 pc

50 pcs

50 pes

50 pes

50 pcs

50 pcs

50 pes

1 pc
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Tpc
Tpc 1 1 1

£586 £810 £1,016
15 30 45

£690 £1,500 £2,280

TRAINING AND KIT PRICE £399 £499 £599

GOLD
KIT EARNING
POTENTIAL

£2,280

TRAINING AND
GOLD KIT £599

Pre-Study Module

1 Day In-Class Training

Case Study Assessment (if required)
Online Skills Boosters

1 Webinar (Silver and Gold Packages)

Promotional materials
Listing on Salon Finder
Access to Resource Hub
Seasonal campaigns
Exclusive products
Regular industry insights

Access to Facebook support group

BOOK TODAY ON

0844 801 6820

* Treatment calculations are based on the core LVL products in the kit. Consumables are not considered to be core products and are not included in the revenue potential counts.

Retail revenue calculations are based on product RRPs and the number of those products in each kit



