### LVL ENHANCE

# THE UK'S REVOLUTIONARY NATURAL LASH TREATMENT

CREATED EXCLUSIVELY BY NOUVEAU LASHES, LVL ENHANCE IS THE REVOLUTIONARY NATURAL LASH TREATMENT TAKING THE BEAUTY INDUSTRY BY STORM. LVL ENHANCE ADDS LENGTH, VOLUME AND LIFT TO NATURAL LASHES.

- / Straightens natural lashes at the root, giving the effect of longer, lifted lashes
- / 40 minute treatment with immediate results that last 6-8 weeks
- / No mascara or extensions
- / Low maintenance, wide client appeal and high repeat sales results

PRODUCT	AMOUNT	BRONZE		
Conditioning Serum	8 ml	1	10	1
COTTON WOOL PADS	160 pcs	1	1	1
UNDER EYE TREATMENT PADS (1X10)	10 pairs	2	3	3
EYE MAKE-UP REMOVER	120 ml	1	1	1
FINGER RINGS	10 pcs	1	1	1
MICRO CUPS	100 pcs	1	1	1
MINI BRUSHES	100 pcs	1	1	
MINI COMBS	100 pcs	1	1	
PROTEIN REMOVER PADS	75 pcs	1	1	
SHIELDS / SMALL	5 pairs	1	2	;
SHIELDS / MEDIUM	5 pairs	1	2	;
SHIELDS / LARGE	5 pairs	1	2	;
TRAYS	25 pcs	1	1	
DISINFECTANT WIPES	100 pcs	1	1	
FACE MASKS	50 pcs	1	1	
HAND SANITISER - BY PURELL	350 ml	1	1	
HEAD BONNETS	100 pcs	1	1	
STERILE EYE WASH	10 pcs	1	1	
BONDING GEL	5 ml	1	2	;
LIFTING BALM	15pcs	1	2	
MOISTURISING SERUM	15pcs	1	2	
VOLUMISING FIX	15pcs	1	2	
TINT / BLACK - BY HAIRWELL	20 ml	1	1	•
TINT / BLUE BLACK - BY HAIRWELL	20 ml	0	1	
TINT DEVELOPER	50 ml	1	1	
TINT MIXING POT	1 pc	1	1	
TINT APPLICATOR		0	1	
TINT APPLICATOR  TINT REMOVER	100 pc 250 ml	0	1	
			1	
NECK PILLOW	1 pc	1		
PRO LASH TOOL	1 pc	1	1	
APPOINTMENT CARD / PRE - TREATMENT ADVICE	50 pcs	1	1	
LVL PATCH TEST INSTRUCTIONS	50 pcs	1	1	
CLIENT RECORD CARD	50 pcs	1	1	
TREATMENT RECORD CARD	50 pcs	1	1	
AFTERCARE CARD	50 pcs	1	1	
LVL ENHANCE CONSUMER LEAFLET / A5	50 pcs	1	1	:
LVL ENHANCE POSTER / A1	1 pc	1	1	:
LVL ENHANCE STRUT CARD / A4	1pc	1	1	:
ULTIMATE POSTER / A2	1 pc	1	1	
VALUE OF PRODUCTS IN KIT		£586	£810	£1,01
NUMBER OF TREATMENTS IN KIT*		15	30	4
KIT EARNING POTENTIAL		£690	£1,500	£2,28
TRAINING AND KIT PRICE		£399	£499	£59'



#### **OUR BEST VALUE OFFER**

## TRAINING AND GOLD KIT £599

#### **COURSE INCLUDES**

- / Pre-Study Module
- / 1 Day In-Class Training
- / Case Study Assessment (if required)
- / Online Skills Boosters
- / 1 Webinar (Silver and Gold Packages)

### **SUPPORT**

- / Promotional materials
- / Listing on Salon Finder
- / Access to Resource Hub
- / Seasonal campaigns
- / Exclusive products
- / Regular industry insights
- / Access to Facebook support group

### **BOOK TODAY ON**

0844 801 6820

